
1-1

1-1

9000

29
50

118118
28

4764
28

3972
28

28
27

14
28

9056

S
lo

pe
 1

11
8

1674 1416 1674

8820

27
70

11
8

SDD-3T

30
06

1835
120

1835

120

5000 4000

25
32

12
0

0

2097

20
69

2481

Sheet Nr. DateDrawerScale

Project Nr.

17.05.2022
09:38:121 : 50 RB AR - 1

ARCHITECTURE
DRAWINGS

BS_23 Log cabin 500x295+Can 400x295cm 28mm

FLOOR PLAN

FRONT VIEW



2481

0

20
69

2481

0

22
62

17
3

20
8924

81

Slope 1

22
03

Sheet Nr. DateDrawerScale

Project Nr.

17.05.2022
09:37:411 : 50 RB AR - 2

ARCHITECTURE
DRAWINGS

BS_23 Log cabin 500x295+Can 400x295cm 28mm

REAR VIEW

RIGHT SIDE VIEW SECTION 1-1LEFT SIDE VIEW



Sheet Nr. DateDrawerScale

Project Nr.

17.05.2022
09:36:52RB AR - 3

ARCHITECTURE
DRAWINGS

BS_23 Log cabin 500x295+Can 400x295cm 28mm

3D VIEW



Sheet Nr. DateDrawerScale

Project Nr.

17.05.2022
09:36:52RB AR - 4

ARCHITECTURE
DRAWINGS

BS_23 Log cabin 500x295+Can 400x295cm 28mm



Sheet Nr. DateDrawerScale

Project Nr.

17.05.2022
09:36:52RB AR - 5

ARCHITECTURE
DRAWINGS

BS_23 Log cabin 500x295+Can 400x295cm 28mm

FLOOR PART SPECIFICATION

Type
Image Keynote Description

BB 44x70 Base beam 44x70

ROOF PART SPECIFICATION
Type
Image Keynote Description

RB 18x88 Roof board 18mm

RJ 44x145 Roof joist 44x145

RS 44x44 Roof side board
44x44

WB 28 Wind board 28mm

FLOOR SCHEDULE

Description Area

ROOF SCHEDULE

Roof type Area
Flat 27 m²

27 m²

DOOR SCHEDULE

Keynote Count
SDD-3T 1

1

WINDOW SCHEDULE

Keynote Count
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